Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

S/C on Education, Youth and
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Sport & S/C on Culture,
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Aarhus, Denmark (3-4 Apr)

Culture, Science, Education
and Media, Paris
(22-23 May)

Attendees

Lord Dundee

Baroness Eccles

lan Murray

TOTAL

Lord Dundee

COMMITTEE ON CULTURE, SCIENCE,
EDUCATION AND MEDIA

Travel (£) Hotel and Subsistence (£)
192.82 206.07
942.19 652.56
885.71 678.24
2,020.72 1,536.87
584.75 503.32

Total (£)

398.89

1,594.75

1,563.95

3,557.59

1,088.07

1st Quarter April-June 2017



Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Culture, Science, Education
and Media, Paris Baroness Eccles
(22-23 May)

Culture, Science, Education
and Media, Paris TOTAL
(22-23 May)

COMMITTEE ON CULTURE, SCIENCE,

EDUCATION AND MEDIA

547.89

1,132.64

503.32

1,006.64

1,051.21

2,139.28

1st Quarter April-June 2017



