COMMITTEE ON CULTURE, SCIENCE, EDUCATION AND MEDIA

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
S/C on Education, Youth and Sport & S/C on Culture, Diversity and Heritage, Aarhus, Denmark (3-4 Apr)	Lord Dundee	192.82	206.07	398.89
S/C on Education, Youth and Sport & S/C on Culture, Diversity and Heritage, Aarhus, Denmark (3-4 Apr)	Baroness Eccles	942.19	652.56	1,594.75
S/C on Education, Youth and Sport & S/C on Culture, Diversity and Heritage, Aarhus, Denmark (3-4 Apr)	lan Murray	885.71	678.24	1,563.95
S/C on Education, Youth and Sport & S/C on Culture, Diversity and Heritage, Aarhus, Denmark (3-4 Apr)	TOTAL	2,020.72	1,536.87	3,557.59
Culture, Science, Education and Media, Paris (22-23 May)	Lord Dundee	584.75	503.32	1,088.07

COMMITTEE ON CULTURE, SCIENCE, EDUCATION AND MEDIA

Culture, Science, Education and Media, Paris (22-23 May)	Baroness Eccles	547.89	503.32	1,051.21
Culture, Science, Education and Media, Paris (22-23 May)	TOTAL	1,132.64	1,006.64	2,139.28